## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT) A PLANNING R	REGISTER REFERENCE 87B/1007					
1. LOCATION	3, St. Enda's Drive, Rathfarnham.						
2. PROPOSAL	Retention of extension.						
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	Date Furt (a) Requested	er Particulars (b) Received				
	P. 15th Sept. 87	9th Sept. 87 2					
4 SUBMITTED BY	Name McGaver Architects, Addresz7, leeson Park, Dublin 6.						
5. APPLICANT	Name Mrs. Nuala Ferguson, Address, St. Enda's Drive, Rathfarnham.						
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/3677/87  Date 10th Nov.,		th Nov., 1987 grant permission				
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/4485/87 Date 22nd Dec., 1	nd Dec., 1987 rmission Granted					
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect					
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect					
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register						
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register						
12. PURCHASE NOTICE							
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT							
14.							

Future Print

Co. Accts, Receipt No.....

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMEN BLOCK 2. IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

Date....2.2. D.EC. 1987

## Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983

PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.  Proposed retention of existing single storey kitchen extension at the rear of 3 St. Enda's  Drive, Rathfarnham, Dublin 14  CONDITIONS  REASONS FOR CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single and the premises are application.	The New York American	- a - a	e E		36 XII	
Dublin 6  Planning Control No.  Application Received on  Applicant  Appli	To a second of the second of t	Decision (	Order	P/3677/87	10.11.87	
Dublin 6  Planning Control No.  Application Received on Str. Source Circa 160sq.m.  Applicant Ext. Source Circa 160sq.m.  Applicant In the undermentioned conditions.  Proposed retention of existing single storey kitchen extension at the rear of 3 St. Enda's  Drive, Rathfarnham, Dublin 14  CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single feeling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  3. In the interest of visual applicant and interest of visual applicant conditions.  Application Received on 15th Sept. 1987  Application Received on 25th Sept. 1987  Application Received on 2	27 Lagran Don't		nu pate			Semes Čel <sup>S</sup>
Planning Control No.  Application Received on Floor Areas Extr. 3.79 sq.m.  Applicant Extr. Surger 160sq.m.  PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.  Proposed retention of existing single storey kitchen extension at the rear of 3 St. Enda's  Drive, Rathfarnhem, Dublin 14  CONDITIONS  REASONS FOR CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single fivelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour	THE STATE OF THE S	Register R	Reference N	9. k. s	)/B/100/	TOWN IN THE
Application Received on State Sept. 1987  Hers Musia Ferguson, Floor Area: Extn. 3.79 sq.m.  Applicant Extn. 3.79 sq.m.  Ext. Souse circa 160sq.m.  Ext.	Dublin 6	Olavetee 2	6			
Floor Area: Extn. 8.79 ag.m.  APPRINISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.  Proposed retention of existing single storey kitchen extension at the rear of 3 St. Enda's  Drive, Rathfarnham, Dublin 14  CONDITIONS  REASONS FOR CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single fivelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  3. In the interest of viewal areas.	E TO SEE PERFORMENT OF SECURE ASSESSED AS ASSESSED.	, rianning (	Control No.			
PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.  Proposed retention of existing single storey kitchen extension at the rear of 3 St. Enda's  CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single fivelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  3. In the interest of views are required to the undermentioned conditions.  Ex. House circa 160sq.m.  In the undermentioned conditions.  In the undermentioned conditions.  In the circa 160sq.m.  In the undermentioned conditions.  In the circa 160sq.m.  In t	ABIL DE ESTANDOR SERVICIONARIO DE LA CARRESTA DEL CARRESTA DE LA CARRESTA DEL CARRESTA DE LA CARRESTA DEL CARRESTA DE LA CARRESTA DEL CARRESTA DE LA CARRESTA DEL CARRESTA DEL CARRESTA DE LA CARRESTA DEL CARRESTA DEL CARRESTA DE LA	Application	n Received	ijel On 1981 se se se s	i sept. 196	7
PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.  Proposed retention of existing single storey kitchen extension at the rear of 3 St. Enda's  Drive, Rathfarnham, Dublin 14  CONDITIONS  REASONS FOR CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single fivelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour	Applicant.	Area: Extn. 8.79 sq.m.				
CONDITIONS  CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single fivelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  2. To prevent unauthorised development.	e della compania della con e della significazioni della significazione della significazione della constituzione		e <del></del>	NAME OF STREET		221 21 220
CONDITIONS  CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single fivelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  2. That the interest of viewal areases.						
CONDITIONS  CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single fivelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  2. To prevent unauthorised development.	A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the developm	nent described	l below subj	ect to the under	mentioned cond	ditions.
CONDITIONS  REASONS FOR CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single ivelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  3. In the interest of viewal arready.	Proposed retention of existing single store;	y kitchen	extensio	n at the re	ar of 3 St.	. Enda a
CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single invelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  3. In the interest of viewel assets.		THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE	CATTAGE STORE TO THE STORE OF THE	******		
CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single invelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  3. In the interest of viewel assets.	DELVE, RECHIMENTARY, DUDI'IN 14	22200000000000000000000000000000000000	Serial energy	en ha beropyanione	ā a a x	
CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single ivelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  3. In the interest of viewal armonise.				E de la Managaria		economistra e en
CONDITIONS  1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single ivelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  3. In the interest of viewal armonise.		<u> </u>		&	III.	1 1000
specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached bereto.  That the entire premises be used as a single fivelling unit.  That all external finishes harmonise in colour				****		***
specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached bereto.  That the entire premises be used as a single ivelling unit.  That all external finishes harmonise in colour  The internal external ex	1. The development in its entirety to be in		1. To	onsure that	the develo	minent
specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached be reto.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single ivelling unit.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  3. In the interest of viewel armonize.	accordance with the plans, particulars and	i i	shall	be in accor	dance with	the
be required by the other conditions attached be maintained.  2. That the entire premises be used as a single development.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour 3. In the interest of viewel assets.	specifications lodged with the application,	887.6				
2. That the entire premises be used as a single ivelling unit. 2. To prevent unauthorised development. 3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour 3. In the interest of viewal amonise.	hereto.	attached				
development.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  3. In the interest of viewel excepts.		T T				
development.  3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour  3. In the interest of viewel excepts.	2. That the entire province he used as a sin	-1-	9 TL		and the country as a self-	
3. That all external finishes harmonise in colour 3. In the interest of viewel amendan	dwelling unit.	<b>*</b>				
3. In the interest of visual amenity and texture with the existing premises.				hundra n d		
and texture with the existing premises.	3. That all external finishes harmonise in c	colour	3. In	the interes	of visual	amenity
	and texture with the existing premises.			))		
		Į.				
		Į.				
$\}$		}				
	WA.	5				
imped on helpelf at the District De Line	Clouded an hatrail as any income me and a	2		11.		
igned on behalf of the Dublin County Council	signed on benda of the Bublin County Council	FREETSKERES (	Games Acordos	1100	ring	raige _
For Principal Office						